## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 435 Virginia Commercial Space Flight Authority

Item 435	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Space Flight Support Services (60800)	\$23,380,866	\$21,848,572
Maintenance and Operation of Space Flight Facilities (60801)	\$23,380,866	\$21,848,572
Fund Sources:	407 700 044	#04.040. <b>#</b> #0
Commonwealth Transportation	\$23,380,866	\$21,848,572

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 22, Code of Virginia.